Team
EH TEAM

Beers n Cheers
Yanni

Volley Ballers
Bumps and Dumps
Set It Up

2 pump chumps

Advanced Automation

November 20th, 2017

Standings
A

Won

N N W DM DM 01

Lost Win%

0

o o 00 A N N W

1.000
.625
.500
.500
.500
.375
.250
.250

GF
24

14
13
10

© © o o

GA

10
11
14
15
16
15
15

Page 1 of 1



