Standings

Α

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
EH TEAM	8	0	1.000	24	0
Beers n Cheers	5	3	.625	14	10
Yanni	4	4	.500	13	11
Volley Ballers	4	4	.500	10	14
Bumps and Dumps	4	4	.500	9	15
Set It Up	3	5	.375	8	16
2 pump chumps	2	6	.250	9	15
Advanced Automation	2	6	.250	9	15

November 20th, 2017 Page 1 of 1